



BURSA MALAYSIA BERHAD
KEY STATISTICS FOR THE THREE AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2007

	3 MONTHS ENDED		6 MONTHS ENDED	
	30.06.2007	30.06.2006	30.06.2007	30.06.2006
FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS				
Operating revenue (RM'million)	114.9	69.5	239.2	127.8
Operating EBITDA (RM'million)	77.7	39.3	165.9	64.0
Operating EBIT (RM'million)	74.1	35.5	159.0	56.3
Profit before tax (RM'million)	89.4	43.7	186.0	77.3
Profit attributable to equity holders (RM'million)	65.0	32.2	135.2	54.4
Operating EBITDA margin (%)	67.6	56.5	69.4	50.1
Net profit margin (%)	49.8	41.4	50.7	36.5
Annualised return on equity (%)	29.3	14.4	31.7	12.2
Basic earnings per share (sen)	12.5	6.2	26.0	10.6
Interim dividend per share, gross (sen)	32.0	12.5	32.0	12.5
Net assets per share (RM)	1.72	1.74	1.72	1.74
Capital expenditure (RM'million)	5.5	2.4	12.1	5.1
COMPANY STATISTICS				
Market capitalisation of Company (RM'billion)	6.0	3.0	6.0	3.0
Number of staff	607	587	607	587
MARKET STATISTICS				
KLCI	1,354.38	914.69	1,354.38	914.69
Market capitalisation (in RM'billion)	1,088.3	721.8	1,088.3	721.8
Velocity (%)	55	38	62	35
Daily average trading value - OMT & DBT (RM'million)	2,561.0	1,189.0	2,661.6	1,092.6
Daily average trading value - OMT (RM'million)	2,303.4	1,107.4	2,454.3	1,011.0
Daily average trading volume - OMT & DBT (million)	1,543.2	1,013.4	1,806.5	928.1
Daily average trading volume - OMT (million)	1,435.5	931.8	1,704.8	857.5
Number of derivative contracts traded (in million)	1.7	0.9	3.2	1.6
Daily average number of derivatives contracts traded	27,099	14,500	26,576	13,136
Total number of companies listed	1,012	1,026	1,012	1,026
Number of new companies listed	6	10	12	18
Funds raised (RM'million)	3,285.4	804.9	4,915.0	1,045.7